MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Lecture Programme
1°T MBBS (2017-2018)

March 2018
DATE | DAY TIME |' TOPIC TEACHER
1/3/2018 | Thu | 10.00to 11am | Acid base balance | Dr.Bhatia
| 6/3/2018 | Tue | 10. .00 to 11am ﬁ:cid base bagnce ) Dr Dr. Bhatia e
| 8/3/2018 | Thu [10.00 to 11am | il Mlneral Metabohsm . Ms Trimbake
| 9/3/2018 | Fri |8 00t0 9.00am | Mmeral Metabghsm i Ms. Trlmba}(e
13/3/2018 | Tue | 10.00 to 11am N Mineral Metabnl@;l f=0n = Ms. Trimbake
15/3/2018 | Thu | 10.00 to 11am | N Mmera! Metabohsm 1" Ms. rlmbake
16/3/2018 | Fri | 8.00to0 9.00 am Nutrition Mrs Chaudhan
20/3/20187 Tue | 10.00 to 11am [ . N;Jatign_ 13 Mrs. Chaudhari
22/3/2018 | Thu | 10.00 to 11am I]‘ _K|d ney Function’ Tests | orci Chaudhari
23/3/2018| Fri | 8.001t0 9.00 am I Enwmnmentai Bmchemlstry M, Saﬁd__
L-IZ?E_IEIG_'I_B l __Tit_a _1[} 'DD_ID 11am I Bmchem:stqf of Canqei _Dr._ I;iatiﬁid_f;i
sk

Dr. S. A, Pratinidhi

BE‘PRSD.& FRATINIDHI
F 'R & HEAD
DEPT. OF ¢ i it !'HFSTRY
MIJ']FH-R fJ‘L AR A I.':.; rr LEGL—'
TALEuﬂun DAEHADE




MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Practical /Tutorial / LD Programme

1°T MBBS (2017-2018) March- 2018
Time: 2pm to 4pm

BATCH DATE | DAY | Progm | TOPIC TEACHER
A 1/3M18 Wed PRACT | Revision AlLL
B 3/3/18 | Thu | PRACT | Revision | ALL
C | 5312018 | Mon | TUTORIAL | Problem Based Learning — Session | Dr. Baravkar
A | B/3/2018 | Tue | TUTORIAL | Problem Based Learning — Session | | Dr. Baravkar
| ;
B | 7/3/2018 | Wed i TUTORIAL | Problem Based Learning — Session | Dr. Baravkar
C 8/3/2018 | Thu | TUTORIAL | Problem Based Learning — Session Il | Dr. Chaudhari
A | 9/3/2018 | Fri [TUTORIAL | Problem Based Learning — Session Il | Dr. Chaudhari
B 12/3/2018 | Mon | TUTORIAL [ Problem Based Learning — Session Il | Dr. Chaudharn
C  113/3/2018 | Tue | TUTORIAL | Test - Metabolism of Hemoglobin & | Ms. Sayyed
| , LFT & Detoxification
A 14/3/2018 | Wed | TUTORIAL | Test- Metabolism of Hemoglobin & Ms. Sayyed
. . | | ___LFT & Detoxification |
B 15/3/2018 | Thu | TUTORIAL | Test- Metabolism of Hemoglobin & Ms. Sayyed
' ! LFT & Detoxification
C | 16/3/2018 | Fri | LectDemo | Teston Lecturers Demonstrations | ALL
A : 17/3/2018 | Sat | Lect. Demo | Test on Lecturers Demonstrations ALL
B } 19/3/2018 | Mon | Lect Demo | Test on Lecturers Demonstrations | ALL
C | 20/3/2018 | Tue PRACT | Spots & Journal completion ALL
A | 21/3/2018 | Wed PRACT | Spots & Journal completion ALL
B |22/3/2018| Thu | PRACT | Spots & Journal completion | ALL
C |23/3/2018| Fni PRACT | Practice Set - | ( Revision Qualitative | ALL
| | . Journal Completion & Spots)
A ‘ 26/3/2018 | Mon | PRACT | Practice Set - | ( Revision Qualitative | ALL
. Journal Completion & Spots) |
B |27/3/2018 | Tue | PRACT | Practice Set- I ( Revision Qualitative 5 | ALL
| s ___Joumnal Completion & Spots)
C 28/3/2018 | Wed PRACT  Practice Set - Il ( Revision Quantitative 4 ALL
| [ Journal Completion & Spots) |
A |29/3/2018 | Thu PRACT | Practice Set - Il ( Revision Quantitative | ALL
| | Journal Completion & Spots) ‘
B |30/3/2018 | Fri | PRACT | Practice Set- Il ( Revision Quantitative | ALL
; Journal Completion & Spots) |
T T 1 5
I | 311312018 | Sat | TUTORIAL [ - Mcas _ Jﬁihauc_fhal
i Man
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